
61. DHM Rudern Essen 
Endergebnis 

Boote 
 RennNr: 01 SF 2x Frauen-Doppelzweier RG 
 1 UNI BREMEN WG Köln; UNI BREMEN;    0 1 
 Ina Allkämper FH Bremen 
 Eva Paus UNI zu KÖLN 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hannover; WG Hamburg;    0 2 
 Ann Kristina Breide TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Anita Günter UNI HANNOVER 
 4 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN; UNI GREIFSWALD;    0 3 
 Lea Kuhnen TU DRESDEN 
 Ulrike Frey UNI GREIFSWALD 
 5 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover; UNI WEIMAR;    0 4 
 Isa Gottwald MH HANNOVER 
 Leonie Frueh UNI WEIMAR 

 RennNr: 02 SM 2x Männer-Doppelzweier RG 
 1 UNI ULM WG Ulm;    0 5 
 Johannes Kirsten UNI ULM 
 Robin Ehrminger FH ULM 
 2 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 6 
 Valentin Schätzlein UNI MAINZ 
 Franz Gravenhorst UNI MAINZ 
 3 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 7 
 Anton Wende TU DRESDEN 
 Christopher Gey TU DRESDEN 
 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Mannheim; WG Karlsruhe;    0 8 
 Jens Gurk BA MANNHEIM 
 Florian Harnacke UNI KARLSRUHE 
 5 UNI TRIER WG Trier; WG Köln;    0 9 
 Achim Behrens DSHS KÖLN 
 Mario Platten UNI TRIER 
 6 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 10 
 Henning Pretzer UNI HANNOVER 
 Martijn Oosterbaan UNI HANNOVER 

  



RennNr: 03 SM 2- Männer-Zweier o.St. HS 
 1 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 11 
 Niklas Reisser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Peter Wenzel FH KARLSRUHE 
 2 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 12 
 Grigori Kjulbassanoff TU DRESDEN 
 Andre Sieber TU DRESDEN 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 13 
 Richard Nagel HAW HAMBURG 
 Andreas Clausen UNI HAMBURG 
 4 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 14 
 Philipp Ahlhaus TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Sven Rutkowski TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 5 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 15 
 Lars Degenkolb TU DRESDEN 
 Holger Brunzlaff TU DRESDEN 
 6 TU MÜNCHEN WG München;    0 16 
 Ludwig Moeglinger TU MÜNCHEN 
 Florian Hugger TU MÜNCHEN 

 RennNr: 04 SF 8+ Frauen-Achter RG 
 1 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 17 
 Stefanie Grund UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Sibylle Umminger UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Anna-Lena Schatten UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Iris Mildenberger UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Marieke Neubauer UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Jessica McAlear UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katlehn Rodewald UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katharina Fricke UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Kaya Hauck PH HEIDELBERG 
 2 TU BERLIN WG Mainz; WG Köln; WG Hamburg; WG Halle; WG G u.a.   0 18 
 Scarlett Gelleszun HU BERLIN 
 Julia Wolff UNI GIESSEN 
 Eva Falke TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Christin Vetter UNI HAMBURG 
 Agnes Zimmer UNI HALLE 
 Barbara Werner UNI MAINZ 
 Annette Meineke UNI MAINZ 
 Sabrina Schoeps UNI zu KÖLN 
 Jenny Lackermeier HU BERLIN 
 3 UNI DUISBURG-ESSEN WG Würzburg; WG Saarbrücken; WG Göttingen; WG    0 19 
 Mareike Helmers UNI GÖTTINGEN 
 Simone Manholdt UNI des SAARLANDES 
 Verena Lehmann UNI des SAARLANDES 
 Elisabeth Drenckhahn UNI DUISBURG-ESSEN 
 Geraldine Schulz UNI DUISBURG-ESSEN 
 Sybille Exner HU BERLIN 
 Nora Wehrhahn FH WÜRZBURG-SCHWEINFURT 
 Miriam Winzen UNI BOCHUM 
 Kathi Jahnke UNI DUISBURG-ESSEN 



 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG München; WG Mannheim; WG Karlsruhe;    0 20 
 Julia Johannsmeier UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Verá Dohmen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Karin Groth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Imke Ludwig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Constanze Linnebach UNI MANNHEIM 
 Jana Feldner TU MÜNCHEN 
 Mara Ziehe BA MANNHEIM 
 Ann-Kathrin Felux TU MÜNCHEN 
 Ulrike Schwarz UNI KARLSRUHE 

 RennNr: 05 SM 1x LG Lgw.-Männer-Einer HS 
 1 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 21 
 Ulrich Geilmann UNI KARLSRUHE 
 2 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 22 
 Maik Feldmann UNI KASSEL 
 3 TU DARMSTADT WG Darmstadt;    0 23 
 Daniel Maßfelder TU DARMSTADT 
 4 UNI DÜSSELDORF UNI DÜSSELDORF;    0 24 
 Stephan Ertmer UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 5 UNI GÖTTINGEN WG Göttingen;    0 25 
 Nicholas Krimmel UNI GÖTTINGEN 
 6 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 26 
 Christoph Thiem UNI MAINZ 

 RennNr: 06 SF 1x LG Lgw.-Frauen-Einer HS 
 1 DSHS KÖLN WG Köln;    0 27 
 Constanze Höhn UNI zu KÖLN 
 2 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 28 
 Svenja Völkner TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 3 TU DARMSTADT WG Darmstadt;    0 29 
 Miriam Höner TU DARMSTADT 
 4 WG BERLIN WG Berlin;    0 30 
 Lisa Rabes WG BERLIN 
 5 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 31 
 Katharina Harms MH HANNOVER 
 6 UNI HAMBURG HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI (BW) HAMBURG;    0 32 
 Birte Völker HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI (BW)  
 HAMBURG 
 RennNr: 07 SM 4x- LG Lgw.-Männer-Doppelvierer o. St. RG 
 1 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 33 
 Valentin Schätzlein UNI MAINZ 
 Christoph Thiem UNI MAINZ 
 Pascal Ludwig UNI MAINZ 
 Franz Gravenhorst UNI MAINZ 



 2 UNI DÜSSELDORF UNI BOCHUM; UNI DÜSSELDORF; UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 34 
 Luis Buslay UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 Michael Reckzeh UNI BOCHUM 
 David Frohn UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Stephan Ertmer UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 35 
 Franz Mayer UNI HAMBURG 
 Simon Stellmer UNI HAMBURG 
 Helge Hoinka HAW HAMBURG 
 Holger Schlünzen HAW HAMBURG 
 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 36 
 Georg Moeser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Florian Franke UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Simon Böhler UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Helge Kießling BA KARLSRUHE 
 5 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 37 
 Christoph Käcker UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Simeon Iwantscheff UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Andreas Dorbach UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Alexander Schuster UNI HEIDELBERG 

 RennNr: 08 SM 4x- Männer-Doppelvierer HS 
 1 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 38 
 Marcus O´Connor UNI HANNOVER 
 Nils-Rüdiger Baade UNI HANNOVER 
 Maximilian Bensch UNI HANNOVER 
 Sebastian Berlin UNI HANNOVER 
 2 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 39 
 Maik Feldmann UNI KASSEL 
 Jan Jedamski UNI KASSEL 
 Dennis Ziegler UNI KASSEL 
 René Flaschmann UNI KASSEL 
 3 UNI BREMEN UNI BREMEN;    0 40 
 Bolko Maass UNI BREMEN 
 Joos Lange UNI BREMEN 
 Simon Petereit UNI BREMEN 
 Sören Dannhauer UNI BREMEN 
 4 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 41 
 Sven Rutkowski TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Alexander Bernhardt UNI HAMBURG 
 Arne Hothan TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Jakob Seifert BLS HAMBURG 
 5 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 42 
 Martin Strack FH KARLSRUHE 
 Martin Biesgen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Martin Heidenbluth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Florian Harnacke UNI KARLSRUHE 



 6 UNI MÜNSTER WG Münster;    0 43 
 Mirko Wielgosch UNI MÜNSTER 
 Jonas Albert UNI MÜNSTER 
 Tobias Tschiersky UNI MÜNSTER 
 Stephan Grundmann UNI MÜNSTER 

 RennNr: 09 SF 4x- Frauen-Doppelvierer HS 
 1 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 44 
 Barbara Karches UNI MAINZ 
 Annette Meinecke UNI MAINZ 
 Charlotte Arand UNI MAINZ 
 Barbara Werner UNI MAINZ 
 2 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 45 
 Karin Groth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Imke Ludwig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Julia Johannsmeier UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Vera Dohmen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 46 
 Svenja Völkner TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Eva Falke TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Sina Ingber HAW HAMBURG 
 Christin Vetter TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 4 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 47 
 Isa Gottwald MH HANNOVER 
 Lisa Thiem UNI HANNOVER 
 Freia Kentschke UNI HANNOVER 
 Julia Röttinger UNI HANNOVER 
 5 TU MÜNCHEN WG München;    0 48 
 Jana Feldner TU MÜNCHEN 
 Ann-Kathgrin Felux TU MÜNCHEN 
 Imke König TU MÜNCHEN 
 Frauke König TU MÜNCHEN 
 6 UNI BOCHUM UNI BOCHUM;    0 49 
 Sabine Wulfert UNI BOCHUM 
 Wilma Dressel UNI BOCHUM 
 Natalie Kappes UNI BOCHUM 
 Maren Ruße UNI BOCHUM 

 RennNr: 10 SF 2x- LG Lgw.-Frauen Doppelzweier RG 
 1 DSHS KÖLN WG Köln; WG Gießen;    0 50 
 Constanze Höhn UNI zu KÖLN 
 Martina Bösch UNI GIESSEN 
 2 TU MÜNCHEN WG München;    0 51 
 Jana Feldner TU MÜNCHEN 
 Imke König TU MÜNCHEN 



 3 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 52 
 Marie-Christine Boos UNI TRIER 
 Berenike Steiger UNI TRIER 

 RennNr: 11 SM 8+ Männer-Achter HS 
 1 Uni University of  Ontario;    0 53 
 Aubrey Oldham Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Daniel Matthews Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Peter McClelland Uni University of Western Ontario 
 David Lamb Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Michael Huurman Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Nick Chisholm Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Christopher Morris Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Andrew Jago Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Genna Wood Uni University of Western Ontario 
 2 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 54 
 Maximilian Detmer UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Philipp Schäfers UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Josef Gravenhorst FH KARLSRUHE 
 Michael Philipps FH KARLSRUHE 
 Peter Wenzel FH KARLSRUHE 
 Niklas Reisser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Christoph Karst UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrich Geilmann UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrike Schwarz UNI KARLSRUHE 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 55 
 Michael König UNI HAMBURG 
 Andreas Clausen UNI HAMBURG 
 Thorsten Pieper TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Philipp Ahlhaus TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Richard Nagel HAW HAMBURG 
 Ole Rückbrodt UNI HAMBURG 
 Fabian Feldhaus UNI HAMBURG 
 Jan Baur UNI HAMBURG 
 Sina Ingber HAW HAMBURG 
 4 UNI MÜNSTER WG Münster;    0 56 
 Max Böntgen UNI MÜNSTER 
 Anders Sass UNI MÜNSTER 
 Niclas Crone UNI MÜNSTER 
 Franz Baade UNI MÜNSTER 
 Simon Hüppe UNI MÜNSTER 
 Stephan Mlecko UNI MÜNSTER 
 Fabian Mimberg UNI MÜNSTER 
 Max Rolfes UNI MÜNSTER 
 Ulrich Dreyer UNI MÜNSTER 



 5 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 57 
 Lars Degenkolb TU DRESDEN 
 Sebastian Altenkirch TU DRESDEN 
 Christoph Pache TU DRESDEN 
 Holger Brunzlaff TU DRESDEN 
 Jan Kolodziej TU DRESDEN 
 Philipp Kleber TU DRESDEN 
 Grigori Kjulbassanoff TU DRESDEN 
 Andre Sieber TU DRESDEN 
 Paula Korn TU DRESDEN 
 6 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 58 
 Thomas Weitzel MH HANNOVER 
 Stephan Magdu MH HANNOVER 
 Daniel Cöster UNI HANNOVER 
 Jan-Hendrik Scheuer UNI HANNOVER 
 Kerem Mursaloglu UNI HANNOVER 
 Nico Mentzer UNI HANNOVER 
 Christopher Schmidt UNI HANNOVER 
 Henning Pretzer UNI HANNOVER 
 Isa Gottwald MH HANNOVER 

 RennNr: 12 SM/SF 4x- Gem. Doppelvierer o. St. HS 
 1 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 59 
 Scott Dolff UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Thomas Koch UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Iris Mildenberger UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Marieke Neubauer UNI HEIDELBERG 
 2 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 60 
 Karin Groth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Imke Ludwig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Maximilian Detmer UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Florian Harnacke UNI KARLSRUHE 
 3 UNI  SAARLANDES WG Saarbrücken;    0 61 
 Simone Manhold UNI des SAARLANDES 
 David Steffen UNI des SAARLANDES 
 Verena Lehmann UNI des SAARLANDES 
 Jonathan Mathieu UNI des SAARLANDES 
 4 UNI GIESSEN WG Gießen;    0 62 
 Maren Schmidt UNI GIESSEN 
 Martina Bösch UNI GIESSEN 
 Christopher Nübel UNI GIESSEN 
 Hendrik Bernau UNI GIESSEN 
 5 TU MÜNCHEN WG München;    0 63 
 Ludwig Möglinger TU MÜNCHEN 
 Florian Hugger TU MÜNCHEN 
 Ann-Kathgrin Felux TU MÜNCHEN 
 Frauke König TU MÜNCHEN 



 6 UNI ROSTOCK UNI ROSTOCK;    0 64 
 Katrin Ziergiebel UNI ROSTOCK 
 Ricarda Kegler UNI ROSTOCK 
 Tony Frenzel UNI ROSTOCK 
 Matthias Beuchel UNI ROSTOCK 

 RennNr: 13 SF 1x Frauen-Einer HS 
 1 UNI MAGDEBURG WG Magdeburg;    0 65 
 Judith Aldinger UNI MAGDEBURG 
 2 DSHS KÖLN WG Köln;    0 66 
 Eva Paus UNI zu KÖLN 
 3 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 67 
 Vera Dohmen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 4 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 68 
 Barbara Karches UNI MAINZ 
 5 UNI GIESSEN WG Gießen;    0 69 
 Julia Wolff UNI GIESSEN 
 6 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 70 
 Ann Kristina Breide TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 7 WG BERLIN WG Berlin;    0 71 
 Annika Weiße HU BERLIN 
 8 UNI TÜBINGEN UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 72 
 Nadine Agostini UNI TÜBINGEN 
 9 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 73 
 Agnes Zimmer UNI HALLE 
 10 UNI MANNHEIM WG Mannheim;    0 74 
 Constanze Linnebach UNI MANNHEIM 

 RennNr: 14 SM 1x Männer-Einer HS 
 1 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 75 
 Jan Jedamski UNI KASSEL 
 2 UNI BREMEN UNI BREMEN;    0 76 
 Sören Dannhauer UNI BREMEN 
 3 TU  FREIBERG TU BA FREIBERG;    0 77 
 Philipp Wende TU BA FREIBERG 
 4 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 78 
 Jens Raab  UNI MAINZ 
 5 UNI POTSDAM WG Potsdam;    0 79 
 Dirk Thiele FH POTSDAM 
 6 Uni Eichstätt Kath. Uni Eichstätt;    0 80 
 Raymund Bareuther Uni Eichstätt 

 RennNr: 15 SM/SF 8+ Gem. Achter RG 



 1 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 81 
 Richard Karl PH HEIDELBERG 
 Scott Dolff UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Maximilian Clostermeyer UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Thomas Koch UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Anna-Lena Schatten UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Jessica McAlear UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katlehn Rodewald UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katharina Fricke UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Kaya Hauck UNI HEIDELBERG 
 2 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN; HfBK DRESDEN; TU DRESDEN; UNI GRE u.a.   0 82 
 Lars Degenkolb TU DRESDEN 
 Sebastian Altenkirch TU DRESDEN 
 Christoph Pache TU DRESDEN 
 Holger Brunzlaff TU DRESDEN 
 Lea Kuhnen TU DRESDEN 
 Ulrike Frey UNI GREIFSWALD 
 Wibke Ottweiler HfBK DRESDEN 
 Janine Matthus TU DRESDEN 
 Paula Korn TU DRESDEN 
 3 UNI ROSTOCK WG Hamburg; WG Halle; WG Braunschweig; WG Ber u.a.   0 83 
 Nico Warnt TFH BERLIN 
 Christian Schulze UNI ROSTOCK 
 Andre Kjulbassanoff WG BERLIN 
 Maik Zentner EvFH Berlin 
 Scarlet Gelleszun HU BERLIN 
 Agnes Zimmer UNI HALLE 
 Eva Falke TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Kathrien Inderwisch TU BRAUNSCHWEIG 
 Lucia Zahradnicek UNI KASSEL 
 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 84 
 Karin Groth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Imke Ludwig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Julia Johannsmeier UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Nicole Ziegler UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Simon Böhler UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Martin Biesgen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Martin Heidenbluth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Philipp Schäfers UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrike Schwarz UNI KARLSRUHE 



 5 UNI GIESSEN WG Mainz; WG Köln; WG Hamburg; WG Gießen; WG  u.a.   0 85 
 Christopher Nübel UNI GIESSEN 
 Pascal Ludwig UNI MAINZ 
 Simon Stellmer UNI HAMBURG 
 Daniel Maßfelder TU DARMSTADT 
 Martina Bösch UNI GIESSEN 
 Julia Wolff UNI GIESSEN 
 Stephanie Wagner VFH WIESBADEN 
 Constanze Höhn UNI zu KÖLN 
 Miriam Höner TU DARMSTADT 

 RennNr: 16 SF 2x LG Lgw.-Frauen-Doppelzweier HS 
 1 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 86 
 Julia Röttinger UNI HANNOVER 
 Freia Kentschke UNI HANNOVER 
 2 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 87 
 Svenja Völkner TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Sina Ingber HAW HAMBURG 
 3 WG BERLIN WG Berlin;    0 88 
 Lisa Rabes WG BERLIN 
 Jenny Lackermeier HU BERLIN 
 4 TU MÜNCHEN WG München;    0 89 
 Jana Feldner TU MÜNCHEN 
 Imke König TU MÜNCHEN 
 5 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 90 
 Marie-Christine Boos UNI TRIER 
 Berenike Steiger UNI TRIER 
 6 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 91 
 Katharina von Lucadou UNI HALLE 
 Mariana Sturm UNI HALLE 

 RennNr: 17 SF 2x Frauen-Doppelzweier HS 
 1 DSHS KÖLN WG Köln;    0 92 
 Eva Paus UNI zu KÖLN 
 Sabrina Schoeps UNI zu KÖLN 
 2 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 93 
 Julia Johannsmeier UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Vera Dohmen UNI KARLSRUHE 
 3 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 94 
 Barbara Karches UNI MAINZ 
 Barbara Werner UNI MAINZ 
 4 UNI GIESSEN WG Gießen;    0 95 
 Julia Wolff UNI GIESSEN 
 Martina Bösch UNI GIESSEN 
 5 TU DARMSTADT WG Darmstadt;    0 96 
 Miriam Höner TU DARMSTADT 
 Sybille Roller TU DARMSTADT 



 6 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 97 
 Eva Falke TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Christin Vetter TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 

 RennNr: 18 SM 4- Männer-Vierer o. St. RG 
 1 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 98 
 Michael König UNI HAMBURG 
 Thorsten Pieper TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Andreas Clausen UNI HAMBURG 
 Richard Nagel HAW HAMBURG 
 2 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 99 
 Peter Wenzel FH KARLSRUHE 
 Niklas Reisser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Christoph Karst UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrich Geilmann UNI KARLSRUHE 
 3 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 100 
 Alexander Bernhardt UNI HAMBURG 
 Fabian Feldhaus UNI HAMBURG 
 Jan Baur UNI HAMBURG 
 Philipp Ahlhaus TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 4 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 101 
 Christoph Pache TU DRESDEN 
 Sebastian Altenkirch TU DRESDEN 
 Lars Degenkolb TU DRESDEN 
 Holger Brunzlaff TU DRESDEN 
 5 UNI TÜBINGEN UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 102 
 Jonas Heimbach UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Jasper Schüll UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Arseny Sokolov UNI TÜBINGEN 
 David Frohn UNI TÜBINGEN 
 6 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 103 
 Christoph Käcker UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Simeon Iwantscheff UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Andreas Dorbach UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Alexander Schuster UNI HEIDELBERG 

 RennNr: 19 SM 2x LG Lgw.-Männer-Doppelzweier HS 
 1 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 104 
 Christoph Thiem UNI MAINZ 
 Franz Gravenhorst UNI MAINZ 
 2 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 105 
 Helge Hoinka HAW HAMBURG 
 Holger Schlünzen HAW HAMBURG 
 3 UNI DÜSSELDORF UNI DÜSSELDORF;    0 106 
 Luis Buslay UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 Stephan Ertmer UNI DÜSSELDORF 



 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 107 
 Simon Böhler UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Helge Kießling BA KARLSRUHE 
 5 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 108 
 Florian Franke UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Georg Moeser UNI KARLSRUHE 

 RennNr: 20 SM 2x Männer-Doppelzweier HS 
 1 UNI MÜNSTER WG Münster;    0 109 
 Stephan Mlecko UNI MÜNSTER 
 Fabian Mimberg UNI MÜNSTER 
 2 UNI ULM WG Ulm;    0 110 
 Johannes Kirsten UNI ULM 
 Robin Ehrminger FH ULM 
 3 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 111 
 Josef Gravenhorst FH KARLSRUHE 
 Michael Philipps FH KARLSRUHE 
 4 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 112 
 René Flaschmann UNI KASSEL 
 Dennis Ziegler UNI KASSEL 
 5 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 113 
 Sven Rutkowski TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Jakob Seifert BLS HAMBURG 
 6 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN;    0 114 
 Anton Wende TU DRESDEN 
 Christopher Gey TU DRESDEN 

 RennNr: 21 SF 4- Frauen-Vierer o. St. RG 
 1 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Heidelberg;    0 115 
 Anna-Lena Schatten UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Jessica McAlear UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katlehn Rodewald UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Katharina Fricke UNI HEIDELBERG 
 2 UNI HAMBURG WG Hamburg;    0 116 
 Eva Falke TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Christin Vetter TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Sina Ingber HAW HAMBURG 
 Svenja Völkner TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 3 UNI HEIDELBERG WG Mannheim; WG Heidelberg;    0 117 
 Stefanie Grund UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Constanze Linnebach UNI MANNHEIM 
 Marieke Neubauer UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Iris Mildenberger UNI HEIDELBERG 



 4 TU DRESDEN TU DRESDEN; HfBK DRESDEN; TU DRESDEN; UNI GRE u.a.   0 118 
 Lea Kuhnen TU DRESDEN 
 Ulrike Frey UNI GREIFSWALD 
 Wibke Ottweiler HfBK DRESDEN 
 Janine Matthus TU DRESDEN 
 5 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 119 
 Karin Groth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Julia Johannsmeier UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Imke Ludwig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Vera Dohmen UNI KARLSRUHE 

 RennNr: 22 SM 8+ Männer-Achter RG 
 1 Uni University of  Ontario;    0 120 
 Aubrey Oldham Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Daniel Matthews Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Peter McClelland Uni University of Western Ontario 
 David Lamb Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Michael Huurman Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Nick Chisholm Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Christopher Morris Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Andrew Jago Uni University of Western Ontario 
 Genna Wood Uni University of Western Ontario 
 2 UNI TRIER WG Ulm; WG Trier; WG Köln; WG Erlangen-Nürnbe u.a.   0 121 
 Michael Reckzeh UNI BOCHUM 
 Florian heesen Uni Bonn 
 Johannes Gerking FH NÜRNBERG 
 Joos Lange UNI BREMEN 
 Mario Platten UNI TRIER 
 Gregor Kolb UNI ULM 
 Markus Reckzeh UNI BOCHUM 
 Achim Behrens DSHS KÖLN 
 Marie-Christine Boos UNI TRIER 
 3 UNI MAINZ WG Würzburg; WG Regensburg; WG Mainz; WG Erla u.a.   0 122 
 Jens Raab  UNI MAINZ 
 Johannes Bieber UNI WÜRZBURG 
 Lorenz Volbers UNI FRANKFURT (Main) 
 Rene Galus UNI REGENSBURG 
 Peter Laschinsky TU BA FREIBERG 
 Andre Sieber TU DRESDEN 
 Philipp Kleber TU DRESDEN 
 Grigori Kjulbassanoff TU DRESDEN 
 Caroiln Paula UNI ERLANGEN-NÜRNBERG 



 4 UNI KARLSRUHE WG München; WG Mannheim; WG Karlsruhe;    0 123 
 Maximilian Detmer UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Philipp Schäfers UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Jens Gurk BA MANNHEIM 
 Martin Heidenbluth UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Peter Wenzel FH KARLSRUHE 
 Niklas Reisser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Christoph Karst UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrich Geilmann UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Jana Feldner TU MÜNCHEN 
 5 UNI ROSTOCK WG Berlin; EvFH; TFH BERLIN; EUV FRANKFURT (O u.a.   0 124 
 Christian Schulze UNI ROSTOCK 
 Alexander Schäfer TU BERLIN 
 Miha Czapara EUV FRANKFURT (Oder) 
 Nico Warmt TFH BERLIN 
 Matthias Beuchel UNI ROSTOCK 
 Rudolpf Reinhardt TU BERLIN 
 Andre Kjulbassanoff WG BERLIN 
 Maik Zentner EvFH Berlin 
 Jenny Lackermeier HU BERLIN 
 6 UNI TÜBINGEN WG Köln; WG Heidelberg; WG Hamburg; UNI DÜSSE u.a.   0 125 
 Jonas Heimbach UNI TÜBINGEN 
 David Frohn UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Jasper Schüll UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Arseny Sokolov UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Stephan Ertmer UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 Luis Buslay UNI DÜSSELDORF 
 Maximilian Clostermeyer UNI HEIDELBERG 
 Philipp Ahlhaus TU HAMBURG-HARBURG 
 Constanze Höhn UNI zu KÖLN 

 RennNr: A SM 4x+ C- Männer-Gig-Doppelvierer m. St. HS 
 1 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 126 
 Guntram Fischer UNI HALLE 
 Marco Rebhann UNI HALLE 
 Hendrik Nieß UNI HALLE 
 Onno Eckert UNI HALLE 
 Stefanie Fenske UNI HALLE 
 2 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 127 
 Christoph Paul UNI MARBURG 
 Friedel Büter UNI MARBURG 
 Thomas Wiesmann UNI MARBURG 
 Jan Grabenhorst UNI MARBURG 
 Andrea Fauck UNI MARBURG 



 3 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 128 
 Matthias Heuschen UNI HANNOVER 
 Constantin Bode MH HANNOVER 
 Christian Wöltjen UNI HANNOVER 
 Temmo Wübbena UNI HANNOVER 
 Jenny Weidner UNI HANNOVER 
 NN NN UNI HANNOVER 
 4 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 129 
 Marcello Ghetta UNI TRIER 
 Christian Backhaus UNI TRIER 
 Nils Stupperich UNI TRIER 
 Jan Sulk UNI TRIER 
 Marie-Christine Boos UNI TRIER 
 5 Uni Bonn Uni Bonn;    0 130 
 Michael Wolf Uni Bonn 
 Klaus Vormoor Uni Bonn 
 Lars Ehrlich Uni Bonn 
 William Randall Uni Bonn 
 Claudia Baumann Uni Bonn 
 6 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 131 
 Arne Kessler UNI KASSEL 
 Vico Kempe UNI KASSEL 
 boehlke Sebastian UNI KASSEL 
 Felix Menntke UNI KASSEL 
 Lisa Kriebitzsch UNI KASSEL 
 7 UNI REGENSBURG WG Regensburg;    0 132 
 Christian Kiesl UNI REGENSBURG 
 Johannes Bauer UNI REGENSBURG 
 Georg Fischer UNI REGENSBURG 
 Michael Graf UNI REGENSBURG 
 Antonia Saller UNI REGENSBURG 
 8 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 133 
 Frederik Schaff UNI TRIER 
 Philipp Sischka UNI TRIER 
 Stephan Schlumpberger UNI TRIER 
 Andreas Zink UNI TRIER 
 Matthias Hennig UNI TRIER 
 9 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 134 
 Tobi Sommerfeld FH Trier 
 Christian Groth UNI TRIER 
 Alastair Zucker UNI TRIER 
 Manuel Hartmann UNI TRIER 
 Jo Brüggemann UNI TRIER 



 10 UNI TÜBINGEN UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 135 
 Christoph Fiechtner UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Matthias Fielsch UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Daniel Benidas UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Shahriar Shahabi UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Andreas Wild UNI TÜBINGEN 

 RennNr: B SF 4x+ C-Gig Frauen-Gig-Doppelvierer m. St. HS 
 1 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 136 
 Sandra Habeck UNI MARBURG 
 Miriam Gering UNI MARBURG 
 Miriam Sannes UNI MARBURG 
 Verena Eubel UNI MARBURG 
 Franziska Dommens UNI MARBURG 
 2 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 137 
 Antje Schnoor UNI TRIER 
 Franziska Lamm UNI TRIER 
 Kirstin Schilling UNI TRIER 
 Marie-Christine Kees UNI TRIER 
 Berenike Steiger UNI TRIER 
 3 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 138 
 Angela Sickmann UNI MARBURG 
 Janna Viehmann UNI MARBURG 
 Tabea Bretschneider UNI MARBURG 
 Carlotta Harries UNI MARBURG 
 Andrea Fauck UNI MARBURG 
 4 UNI TÜBINGEN UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 139 
 Christine Schwägele UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Martina Zimmermann UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Johanna Lampe UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Veronika Mai UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Sonja Walker UNI TÜBINGEN 
 5 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 140 
 Julia Daut FH HANNOVER 
 Jenny Weidner UNI HANNOVER 
 Kathrin Kottwitz MH HANNOVER 
 Hannah Makait MH HANNOVER 
 Matthias Heuschen UNI HANNOVER 
 6 UNI MÜNSTER WG Münster;    0 141 
 Claudia Schmidtke UNI MÜNSTER 
 Britta Heinrich UNI MÜNSTER 
 Silke Krüger UNI MÜNSTER 
 Anja Bomberg UNI MÜNSTER 
 Sybille Ellermann UNI MÜNSTER 



 7 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 142 
 Karoline Sachse UNI HALLE 
 Claudia Zöhe UNI HALLE 
 Annette Illy UNI HALLE 
 Katja Mahler UNI HALLE 
 Magdalena Abb UNI HALLE 
 8 UNI MAINZ WG Mainz;    0 143 
 Stefanie Thönnes UNI MAINZ 
 Sabine Gerte UNI MAINZ 
 Patrizia Pankalla UNI MAINZ 
 Rosa Glöckner UNI MAINZ 
 Charlotte Arand UNI MAINZ 

 RennNr: C SM/SF 4x+  Gem. Gig-Doppelvierer mit St. HS 
 1 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 144 
 Claudia  Diekmann UNI MARBURG 
 Anna Seemüller UNI MARBURG 
 Mirko Schaarschmidt UNI MARBURG 
 Jan Grabenhorst UNI MARBURG 
 Franziska Dommens UNI MARBURG 
 2 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 145 
 Verena Eubel UNI MARBURG 
 Miriam Gering UNI MARBURG 
 Nicolas  Sommer UNI MARBURG 
 Raphael Prell UNI MARBURG 
 Andrea Fauck UNI MARBURG 
 3 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 146 
 Marco Rebhann UNI HALLE 
 Hendrik Nieß UNI HALLE 
 Karoline Sachse UNI HALLE 
 Claudia Zöhe UNI HALLE 
 Stefanie Fenske UNI HALLE 
 4 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 147 
 Marcello Ghetta UNI TRIER 
 Nils Stupperich UNI TRIER 
 Antje Schnoor UNI TRIER 
 Marie-Christine Kees UNI TRIER 
 Jo Brüggemann UNI TRIER 
 5 UNI HALLE WG Halle;    0 148 
 Guntram Fischer UNI HALLE 
 Onno Eckert UNI HALLE 
 Annette Illy UNI HALLE 
 Katja Mahler UNI HALLE 
 Magdalena Abb UNI HALLE 



 6 UNI KARLSRUHE WG Karlsruhe;    0 149 
 Benny Röhlig UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Daniel Stricker-Shaver UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Janina Kaiser UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Ulrike Schwarz UNI KARLSRUHE 
 Florian Harnacke UNI KARLSRUHE 
 7 UNI REGENSBURG WG Regensburg;    0 150 
 Julia Dennl UNI REGENSBURG 
 Henriette Kalden UNI REGENSBURG 
 Georg Fischer UNI REGENSBURG 
 Maria Graf UNI REGENSBURG 
 Johannes Bauer UNI REGENSBURG 
 8 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 151 
 Jannes Wübbena UNI HANNOVER 
 David Albrecht UNI HANNOVER 
 Adriana Kovacevic UNI HANNOVER 
 Hannah Makait MH HANNOVER 
 Jenny Weidner UNI HANNOVER 
 9 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 152 
 Jan Sulk UNI TRIER 
 Christian Backhaus UNI TRIER 
 Franziska Lamm UNI TRIER 
 Kirstin Schilling UNI TRIER 
 Matthias Hennig UNI TRIER 
 10 UNI MÜNSTER WG Münster;    0 153 
 Helmut Forkel UNI MÜNSTER 
 Lena Janecke UNI MÜNSTER 
 Franca Götte UNI MÜNSTER 
 Eike Hinderk Jürrens UNI MÜNSTER 
 Phillip Pott UNI MÜNSTER 
 11 UNI TÜBINGEN UNI TÜBINGEN;    0 154 
 Christoph Fiechtner UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Shahriar Shahabi UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Christine Schwägele UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Johanna Lampe UNI TÜBINGEN 
 Sonja Walker UNI TÜBINGEN 
 12 UNI KASSEL UNI KASSEL;    0 155 
 Pamela Franchini  UNI KASSEL 
 Lisa Kriebitzsch UNI KASSEL 
 Vico Kempe UNI KASSEL 
 Sebastian Boehlke  UNI KASSEL 
 Lucia Zahradnicek UNI KASSEL 

 RennNr: D SM/SF 8+ Mixed-Achter Uni-Ruderer HS 



 1 UNI MARBURG UNI MARBURG;    0 156 
 Petr Kerkev UNI MARBURG 
 Anne Steiner UNI MARBURG 
 Katharina  Tiem UNI MARBURG 
 Jens Schömann UNI MARBURG 
 Greta  Bandelin UNI MARBURG 
 Mirko Schaarschmidt UNI MARBURG 
 Georg  Kapelmann  UNI MARBURG 
 Bianca Eisenacher UNI MARBURG 
 J.H. Brockmann UNI MARBURG 
 2 UNI TRIER WG Trier;    0 157 
 Marcello Ghetta UNI TRIER 
 Christian Backhaus UNI TRIER 
 Nils Stupperich UNI TRIER 
 Alastair Zucker UNI TRIER 
 Antje Schnoor UNI TRIER 
 Franziska Lamm UNI TRIER 
 Marie-Christine Kees UNI TRIER 
 Lisa Schlothauer UNI TRIER 
 Jo Brüggemann UNI TRIER 
 3 UNI HANNOVER WG Hannover;    0 158 
 Julia Daut FH HANNOVER 
 Temmo Wübbena UNI HANNOVER 
 Matthias Heuschen UNI HANNOVER 
 Hanah Makait MH HANNOVER 
 Constantin Bode MH HANNOVER 
 Christian Wöltjen UNI HANNOVER 
 Kathrin Kottwitz MH HANNOVER 
 Jenny Weidner UNI HANNOVER 
 Isa Gottwald MH HANNOVER 


